Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 05.544.5621.0

Male contact D 1,65 - 1,5 QMM

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status

ROHS exceptions
REACH-SVHC conformity status
REACH-SVHC substances
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers

05.544.5621.0
4015573586215
100

27440204
EC000796
EC000796

Compliant/Exempted
111-6(c)
Duty-To-Declare
Lead

7439-92-1

vz wieland

Creation date 26.06.2018
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